
Mike Mansfield (B301384)
Ogden, UT

Vehicle History Report™

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 1/14/26 at
5:29:39 PM (CST). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Summary

Total Loss

No total loss reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage

No structural damage reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment

No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check

No indication of an odometer rollback.
No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall

No open recalls reported to CARFAX.
No Recalls
Reported

Basic Warranty

Original warranty estimated to have expired.
Warranty Expired

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Summary

Damage Brands Guaranteed

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

22  Service history records

49  Detailed records available

71,007  Last reported odometer reading

2017 INFINITI Q50 3.0T

PREMIUM

VIN: JN1EV7AR2HM834016
SEDAN 4 DR
3.0L V6 F DOHC 24V
GASOLINE
ALL WHEEL DRIVE
Original Window Sticker

https://www.carfax.com/company/about
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v4/INFI/A5N1tOXqYIGiJEoBEGPLO2Ae2bFRcpT8wgPAnLLtOMYmYwlW6hzHZAob9V0xt7BhrRRf5FfwB2xZUTXrmYqHGTLXIMDmiLxD-gSkM7ksDW2fnwVrab8jpjaLVyZv72mLc2qGa8kk2Rl3_9FFgVAGGIpmoy4maLW7-GLowieEhX1rZsDbpm3BSTTflpc-gGax4GvAUCJnfl-PS5o30hrMMwxYddrNuNDqvDXG_sQcFmYi4GdW4sN4wiscH0YzyjMZJyYpKqGoiydBLGTGfvtxalG78Hz85q_yjC8AGEMoajeO5SAA2VDx6qKbMjkEnHuT7Lfu8QmLC6zM-6vFKl3-ZF6WOjVZ1EvHAyroBKYaSWurcpDWkTvjYP1n2RLfzOBtp34.cfx


Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon No Problem

Odometer Brands

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits
Guaranteed

No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of
Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not
included in this report, you may qualify.
View Terms

Detailed History

Date Mileage Source Comments

Not Reported Nissan North America,
Inc.

Original Window Sticker

12/16/2016 16 Luciani Infiniti
Montreal, QC
514-731-7977

Vehicle serviced
Odometer reported as 26 kilometers

05/30/2017 Quebec
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Registration issued or renewed
First owner reported
Registered as lease vehicle

05/31/2017 17 Luciani Infiniti
Montreal, QC
514-731-7977

Vehicle serviced
Odometer reported as 27 kilometers

10/31/2017 2,596 Luciani Infiniti
Montreal, QC
514-731-7977

Vehicle serviced
Four tires balanced
Tire(s) replaced
Vehicle washed/detailed
Odometer reported as 4,178
kilometers

04/24/2018 5,328 Luciani Infiniti
Montreal, QC
514-731-7977

Vehicle serviced
Four tires balanced
Odometer reported as 8,575
kilometers

05/23/2018 Quebec
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Registration issued or renewed

12/11/2018 8,878 Luciani Infiniti
Montreal, QC
514-731-7977

Vehicle serviced
Alignment performed
Drivability/performance checked
Tire condition and pressure checked
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https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v4/INFI/a77SalEOtcUjvkULOA-ZfZQZLLeu5R0rG2XAtwWkriJvXzQED0CZRerq8PlSZXTboxQCZ8o2S3H11O6cpevbPEvbx3v5GpqQRBQFiae8T4g9gU6w-qKX_Y2b7XWtPd4yrtTVV4gTVsboFmyaymRtWPpR3UTnh_757wCQQYP3WJgMy1KqR_Xt6x_RDRq-nOVFfAU4s1TXaYapOXSdGDKB42y1i93X1AEvb66F0V9dRbaKO2yUeZ39wAniE3pTYavG_zkUAaktuAjT9oJCGegPnA5MldIVhwdU7XgyCaywvQn8cT6Ndqmcddkih4yGi5I48IyzIiTPBeTcO-lIAZqaZ6QegB0XSRa9eC1mUOppbmnZ5mQ2jkddli8eRWR6zN478BYIb75gAA.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v4/INFI/jJ1WHI-mv-NgQUXNh9pRQm0t9_bhnUu1avRvjfCy81Osgloun1iXVvBL75BUADhhxQ3snpPwk37K8_ZTWPInqOkiPms05jr5taFv6tEVo9BKKS7JZ7bcrPD-A0x6ECbhtkFJhBJGONWe938Lk-1PfgW3bTSvWeS8BEGT0e6oYTS0AG8KXvMXF58LtPpE1STISjS_2UJ3QbY2W4J6UXwWfA0Nv3RP6BhF0XkTculs5LdIrr4yaTzyNwTuVqgmPXIV_QeqsYxzscRSA8MrK85AkS78mUboz2QH191jxprxBonuECNmFEUz6qvJu083-qkj6IgHbcAC4jSWlAgtyi35k3c2yJDxw-hyKGxttBay9oRI1oyRnsX8A7Zb1SgjdIrtdKyonqkziQ.cfx
http://www.lucianiinfiniti.com/index.htm?ddcref=tm-df-link
http://www.lucianiinfiniti.com/index.htm?ddcref=tm-df-link
http://www.lucianiinfiniti.com/index.htm?ddcref=tm-df-link
http://www.lucianiinfiniti.com/index.htm?ddcref=tm-df-link
http://www.lucianiinfiniti.com/index.htm?ddcref=tm-df-link


Odometer reported as 14,288
kilometers

04/24/2019 10,755 Luciani Infiniti
Montreal, QC
514-731-7977

Vehicle serviced
Alignment performed
Four tires balanced
Front brakes serviced
Rear brakes serviced/adjusted
Tire(s) mounted
Vehicle washed/detailed
Odometer reported as 17,308
kilometers

05/15/2019 Quebec
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Registration issued or renewed

10/17/2019 13,703 Luciani Infiniti
Montreal, QC
514-731-7977

Vehicle serviced
Brakes checked
Four tires balanced
Front brakes serviced
Rear brakes serviced/adjusted
Vehicle washed/detailed
Odometer reported as 22,053
kilometers

05/22/2020 16,354 Luciani Infiniti
Montreal, QC
514-731-7977

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Four tires mounted
Odometer reported as 26,319
kilometers

06/03/2020 Quebec
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Registration issued or renewed

09/04/2020 17,765 H Gregoire Infiniti Laval
Inc
Laval, QC
514-666-2710

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed
Odometer reported as 28,590
kilometers

10/09/2020 Quebec
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Registration issued or renewed
New owner reported

10/13/2020 H Gregoire Infiniti Laval
Inc
Laval, QC
514-666-2710

Vehicle serviced
Doors checked

10/26/2020 17,856 H Gregoire Infiniti Laval
Inc
Laval, QC
514-666-2710

Vehicle serviced
Odometer reported as 28,736
kilometers

11/17/2020 18,866 H Gregoire Infiniti Laval
Inc
Laval, QC
514-666-2710

Vehicle serviced
Odometer reported as 30,362
kilometers
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http://www.infinitilaval.ca/


11/10/2021 Quebec
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Registration issued or renewed

12/16/2021 32,288 Volkswagen St-Nicolas
Lvis, QC
418-476-2296

1 Customer Favorite

Vehicle serviced
Battery replaced
Odometer reported as 51,962
kilometers

01/27/2022 Volkswagen St-Nicolas
Lvis, QC
418-476-2296

1 Customer Favorite

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed
Rear brakes replaced

02/03/2022 Quebec
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Registration issued or renewed
New owner reported

05/19/2022 35,030 Infiniti Quebec
Quebec, QC
866-356-2699

1 Customer Favorite

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed
Odometer reported as 56,375
kilometers

06/29/2022 36,137 Infiniti Quebec
Quebec, QC
866-356-2699

1 Customer Favorite

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed
Turbocharger replaced/repaired
Water pump gasket replaced
Water pump replaced
Odometer reported as 58,157
kilometers

03/31/2023 40,519 Infiniti Quebec
Quebec, QC
866-356-2699

1 Customer Favorite

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed
Odometer reported as 65,209
kilometers

12/14/2023 45,050 Infiniti Quebec
Quebec, QC
866-356-2699

1 Customer Favorite

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed
Odometer reported as 72,501
kilometers

01/19/2024 Quebec
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Registration issued or renewed

03/01/2024 Quebec
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Registration issued or renewed

03/08/2024 Quebec
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Registration issued or renewed
New owner reported

03/19/2024 47,424 Magog Ford
Magog, QC
819-843-3673

Vehicle sold
Odometer reported as 76,322
kilometers
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https://vwstnicolas.com/
https://vwstnicolas.com/
http://www.infinitiquebec.com/
http://www.infinitiquebec.com/
http://www.infinitiquebec.com/
http://www.infinitiquebec.com/
https://www.magogford.com/


03/19/2024 Magog Ford
Magog, QC
819-843-3673

Vehicle serviced

03/19/2024 Quebec
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Registration issued or renewed
New owner reported

10/15/2024 Quebec
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Registration issued or renewed

10/22/2024 Online Listing Vehicle offered for sale

11/06/2024 US Dept of
Transportation
Alexandria Bay, NY

Vehicle imported and declared to meet
US highway safety specifications
Bond released on 12/06/2024

11/07/2024 66,691 Quebec
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Registration issued or renewed
Odometer reported as 107,329
kilometers

11/19/2024 Ontario
Ministry of
Transportation

Registration issued or renewed
Passed safety inspection
Vehicle previously registered in
Quebec
Vehicle color noted as Black

12/02/2024 66,692 Arkansas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Beebe, AR
Title #761015866349

Vehicle purchase reported
Title issued or updated

12/15/2024 66,698 Southtowne Mitsubishi
Sandy, UT
801-572-3100

4.6 / 5.0

199 Verified Reviews

3,613
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle offered for sale

12/30/2024 66,699 Southtowne Mitsubishi
Sandy, UT
801-572-3100

4.6 / 5.0

199 Verified Reviews

3,613
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed
Battery replaced
Brakes checked
Front brake pads replaced
Front brake rotor(s) replaced
Oil and filter changed
Rear brake pads replaced
Rear brake rotor(s) replaced

Looks like this dealer serviced the car in order to
prepare it for sale. That's a good thing!

01/23/2025 Utah Vehicle purchase reported
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https://www.utahmitsubishi.com/
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Motor Vehicle Dept.

03/07/2025 68,644 Axio Auto 90th
Sandy, UT
385-255-8500

3.1 / 5.0

11 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Emission system checked

03/11/2025 Utah
Inspection Station

Passed emissions inspection

03/11/2025 Utah
Motor Vehicle Dept.
West Jordan, UT

Registration issued or renewed
New owner reported
Passed safety inspection
Vehicle color noted as Black

03/24/2025 Utah
Inspection Station

Passed emissions inspection

03/24/2025 Utah
Motor Vehicle Dept.
West Jordan, UT
Title #E001588880UT

Title issued or updated
Vehicle color noted as Black

07/03/2025 71,007 Tim Dahle INFINITI
Salt Lake City, UT
801-262-5500

4.4 / 5.0

695 Verified Reviews

7,973
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Battery/charging system checked

11/10/2025 Utah
Inspection Station

Passed emissions inspection

11/10/2025 Utah
Motor Vehicle Dept.
West Jordan, UT
Title #UT012137523

Title issued or updated
Duplicate title issued
Vehicle color noted as Black

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com. Dealers or
Subscribers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfaxonline.com.

Glossary

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Lease
When someone leases a car from a dealer, the dealer actually sells the vehicle to a leasing company. The leasing
company then collects payments for the vehicle from the new owner for 24, 36, 48 or more months. A leasing
company can be an independent car dealer or a car manufacturer.

New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor
Vehicles.
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https://www.axioauto.com/
https://www.timdahleinfiniti.com/
http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.carfaxonline.com/


Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes
all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled
solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in
the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please
consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or
registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a
registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.

© 2026 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
1/14/26 5:29:39 PM (CST)
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